MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2018

Pos

20

Name

Noel Keane

Jamie Letcher

Stephen Doak

Rob Mills

John OBrien

Justin McCarthy

Dave Buckman

Tim Golden

Dan O'Brien

Scott Minchello

Team Name

Sport Zone - Clowns

Sport Zone - Clowns

Been Had 100's

TJ Callahans - Hurricanes

Sport Zone - Clowns

TJ Callahans - Hookas

TJ Callahans - Hookas

Sport Zone - Clowns

TJ Callahans - Hurricanes

Been Had 100's

WP

10

10

PPW

4.5

3.72

4.35

3.75

3.44

3.4

2.86

AS

10

AVG

0.833

0.778

0.767

0.750

0.708

0.667

0.583

0.556

0.552

0.524

PTS

36

33.5

43.5

7.5

32

20

27.5

27

34

20
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22

24

26

28

30

32

32
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Paul Kimball

ez ~VousDoo o
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Sport Zone - Clowns

Travis Bingham

John Muro

Matt Mills

Kevin Watson

Jason Desrosiers

Jim Johnson Sport Zone - Clowns

Eric Johnson TJ Callahans - Hookas
TJ Callahans - Hookas

Megan Alexander

Pat Smith Been Had 100's
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2.11

2.56

2.33

2.65

0.94

1.83

1.5

0.9

1.39

0.25

11

0.500

0.481

0.471

0.433

0.368

0.333

0.333

0.286

0.222

0.083

19

23

14

26.5

8.5

5.5

15

4.5

12.5
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Standings were printed on Thursday, May 2nd

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: C division
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